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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  1.00  0.001205S

 0.00
1205S Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

20 $2,751.00 $1,547.15 $1,203.85  1.65 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.65
20 SPOT Totals: $1,547.15 $2,751.00 $1,203.85 

2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $95.66 $93.25 $2.41  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $22.00 $2.00 $20.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $24.33 $3.25 $21.08  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.09
3FOR$1 Totals: $98.50 $142.99 $44.49 

5 $10,409.25 $7,091.24 $3,318.01  6.25  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.25
5 SPOT Totals: $7,091.24 $10,409.25 $3,318.01 

2 $575.40 $239.90 $335.50  0.35  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $5,593.55 $3,850.22 $1,743.33  3.36  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $321.56 $11.70 $309.86  0.19  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $3,495.60 $216.00 $3,279.60  2.10  0.68  0.01BEST BET

6 $343.55 $117.00 $226.55  0.21  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $1.35 $0.00 $1.35  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $18.90 $16.00 $2.90  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 6.21
BEST BET Totals: $4,450.82 $10,349.91 $5,899.09 

1 $7.25 $5.85 $1.40  0.00  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $779.35 $604.80 $174.55  0.47  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $4,106.25 $3,006.60 $1,099.65  2.46  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $178.00 $13.50 $164.50  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $72.50 $235.25 ($162.75)  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $5,580.55 $2,580.76 $2,999.79  3.35  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

7 $9.95 $0.50 $9.45  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $14.60 $1.00 $13.60  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $40.50 $38.00 $2.50  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $76.19 $15.26 $60.93  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $3.75 $0.00 $3.75  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $20.20 $4.50 $15.70  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 6.53
BONUS BA Totals: $6,506.02 $10,889.09 $4,383.07 

40 $863.00 $712.00 $151.00  0.52 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.52
BOTTOM S Totals: $712.00 $863.00 $151.00 

32 $532.00 $161.40 $370.60  0.32 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.32
EDGE S Totals: $161.40 $532.00 $370.60 

4 $145.00 $125.00 $20.00  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $116.00 $60.00 $56.00  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $29.00 $0.00 $29.00  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.17
KINGO Totals: $185.00 $290.00 $105.00 

2 $1,925.70 $1,369.80 $555.90  1.16  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,224.05 $3,313.55 $910.50  2.53  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $22,538.39 $17,523.70 $5,014.69  13.53  0.94  0.13MEAN GR

5 $3,472.95 $2,139.25 $1,333.70  2.08  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

6 $2,420.15 $2,167.00 $253.15  1.45  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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7 $1,034.65 $303.25 $731.40  0.62  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,618.48 $1,017.12 $601.36  0.97  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $766.08 $526.20 $239.88  0.46  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,097.34 $553.56 $543.78  0.66  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $395.31 $117.52 $277.79  0.24  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $319.70 $150.24 $169.46  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $79.99 $36.48 $43.51  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $127.25 $49.04 $78.21  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $631.32 $487.32 $144.00  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 24.40
MEAN GR Totals: $29,754.03 $40,651.36 $10,897.33 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $8.00 $0.50 $7.50  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $10.00 $9.50 

8 $4,199.38 $1,909.11 $2,290.27  2.52  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.52
PENNY Totals: $1,909.11 $4,199.38 $2,290.27 

8 $698.69 $140.90 $557.79  0.42  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.42
PENY Totals: $140.90 $698.69 $557.79 

1 $4,161.19 $3,138.90 $1,022.29  2.50  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $8,272.55 $5,169.60 $3,102.95  4.96  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $24,684.50 $17,489.46 $7,195.04  14.81  0.76  0.11Regular

4 $5,899.00 $5,483.88 $415.12  3.54  0.74  0.03Regular

5 $3,079.60 $505.30 $2,574.30  1.85  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $5,328.14 $2,701.46 $2,626.68  3.20  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $989.60 $275.98 $713.62  0.59  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $954.86 $65.84 $889.02  0.57  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $605.88 $498.62 $107.26  0.36  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $729.81 $133.76 $596.05  0.44  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $512.36 $301.01 $211.35  0.31  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $428.95 $172.85 $256.10  0.26  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $122.52 $45.27 $77.25  0.07  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $268.67 $129.40 $139.27  0.16  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,612.68 $847.88 $764.80  0.97  0.70  0.01Regular

 34.60
Regular Totals: $36,959.21 $57,650.31 $20,691.10 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.00
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

1 $1,116.55 $749.64 $366.91  0.67  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $8,107.20 $6,927.92 $1,179.28  4.87  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $10,749.10 $8,229.13 $2,519.97  6.45  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $4,638.65 $3,096.24 $1,542.41  2.78  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $436.25 $977.40 ($541.15)  0.26  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 15.03
SPOTLITE Totals: $19,980.33 $25,047.75 $5,067.42 

3 $1,104.50 $1,036.00 $68.50  0.66  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $504.50 $24.67 $479.83  0.30  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $64.50 $10.50 $54.00  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $31.50 $0.00 $31.50  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $6.00 $4.00 $2.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.03
SUPERSP Totals: $1,075.17 $1,711.00 $635.83 

40 $433.00 $240.00 $193.00  0.26 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.26
TOP S Totals: $240.00 $433.00 $193.00 
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 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $166,633.72 $110,811.38 $55,822.34 
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